
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 8 FEBRUARY, 2021
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

282 1 F*CK LOVE (SAVAGE) The Kid Laroi1 <G> COL/SME G0100044183579
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BLUEY THE ALBUM

14 STEPS TO A BETTER YOU

SUNLIGHT

PWR/UP

EVERYTHING IS A-OK

T. R. U. T. H.

THE VERY BEST

THE SLOW RUSH

THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL: ALL FOR YOU

RUN HOME SLOW

NECTAR

SONGS FROM THE SOUTH: PAUL KELLY'S GREATEST HITS …

THE BEST OF

A PLACE WE KNEW

THE KIDS ARE COMING - EP

THE SPEED OF NOW PART 1

THE GREATEST HITS

WE WILL ALWAYS LOVE YOU

DRINKING FROM THE SUN, WALKING UNDER STARS REST…

Bluey

Lime Cordiale

Spacey Jane

AC/DC

Violent Soho

Guy Sebastian

INXS

Tame Impala

Cold Chisel

The Teskey Brothers

Joji

Paul Kelly

The Wiggles

Dean Lewis

Tones and I

Keith Urban

Australian Crawl

The Avalanches

Hilltop Hoods

RKT

CHUGG/MGM

AWAL/INE

COL/SME

IOU/UMA

SME

PET/UMA

ISL/UMA

CC/UMA

IVY/UMA

ADA/WAR

GAWD/EMI

ABC/UMA

ISL/UMA

BAD/SME

CAP/EMI

UMA

MOD/EMI

HTH/UMA
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CRIMCD689

CHG026

SPACJ005CD

19439744632

IOU434

19439797692

5335934

7757960

CCC002

IVY486

190296839030

GAWD029S

4794051

7739314

19075979252

B003245602

3766933

0849962

HTH007
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