

CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

	CH.	ANT NE		32 GOLD 33000 DINITS		TW THIS WEEK EW LAST W	LLK TITIVIES IN THE FIRE	
AR	RIA	AU:	STR	ALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHAR	T	WEEK COMMEN	ICING 8 FEBRU	JARY, 2021
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	2	28	1	F*CK LOVE (SAVAGE)	The Kid Laroi	<g></g>	COL/SME	G0100044183579
2	1	2	1	BLUEY THE ALBUM	Bluey		RKT	CRIMCD689
3	3	30	1	14 STEPS TO A BETTER YOU	Lime Cordiale		CHUGG/MGM	CHG026
4	4	23	2	SUNLIGHT	Spacey Jane		AWAL/INE	SPACJ005CD
5	5	12	1	PWR/UP	AC/DC	<g></g>	COL/SME	19439744632
6	R/E	6	1	EVERYTHING IS A-OK	Violent Soho		IOU/UMA	IOU434
7	9	16	1	T. R. U. T. H.	Guy Sebastian	<g></g>	SME	19439797692
8	7	402	1	THE VERY BEST	INXS	<d></d>	PET/UMA	5335934
9	10	44	1	THE SLOW RUSH	Tame Impala	<g></g>	ISL/UMA	7757960
10	8	313	1	THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL: ALL FOR YOU	Cold Chisel	<p>4</p>	CC/UMA	CCC002
11	12	33	1	RUN HOME SLOW	The Teskey Brothers		IVY/UMA	IVY486
12	15	13	1	NECTAR	Joji		ADA/WAR	190296839030
13	17	50	1	SONGS FROM THE SOUTH: PAUL KELLY'S GREATEST HITS .	Paul Kelly		GAWD/EMI	GAWD029S
14	R/E	205	5	THE BEST OF	The Wiggles	<p></p>	ABC/UMA	4794051
15	20	93	1	A PLACE WE KNEW	Dean Lewis	<p>2</p>	ISL/UMA	7739314
16	R/E	55	1	THE KIDS ARE COMING - EP	Tones and I	<p></p>	BAD/SME	19075979252
17	13	20	1	THE SPEED OF NOW PART 1	Keith Urban		CAP/EMI	B003245602
18	14	34	1	THE GREATEST HITS	Australian Crawl	<p></p>	UMA	3766933
19	16	8	3	WE WILL ALWAYS LOVE YOU	The Avalanches		MOD/EMI	0849962
20	R/E	167	1	DRINKING FROM THE SUN, WALKING UNDER STARS REST.	Hilltop Hoods	<p></p>	HTH/UMA	HTH007